
High involvement change: 
from consultation to  
co-production
Thursday 7 April

Annual HRD Retreat: 
Swimming against the tide
Wed 27 – Thurs 28 April

Shared parental leave
Thursday 11 February

Performance 
management,  
change at last 
Tuesday 22 March

Collective ethical 
leadership 
Tuesday 21 June

Gender pay gap
Thursday  21 July

Annual Conference: 
Wellbeing theme
Thursday 27 October

Annual Provocation: 
Intergenerational 
differences 
Thursday 10 October  
or Thursday 17 October 
(TBC)

Meaningfulness at work
Tuesday 13 December

Jan

HR Network Events 2016

Apr

Jul Aug

Sep Oct Nov Dec

May Jun

Feb Mar

Briefing Workshop

Enquiries: gwen.leeming@employment-studies.co.uk
01273 763433

http://www.employment-studies.co.uk/what-we-do/hr-network
http://www.employment-studies.co.uk/what-we-do/events
http://www.employment-studies.co.uk/
mailto:gwen.leeming%40employment-studies.co.uk%0D?subject=

